
 E -mail.id and phone no of faculty members and office staff 

of Dakshin Kamrup Girls’ College,Mirza 

Sl 

no 

Name  mail-id Phn no. Date of R/T 

 Anisha Das anisha.tiku4@gmail.com 

 

9101485358  

 Azizulhoque azizhaque64@gmail.com 9435554196  

 Alaka Das  alakaII@gmail.com 

 

8723094844  

 Dhruba Jyoti Kalita dhrujk41011@gmail.com 

 

8876862247  

 G Adhikary dkgcprincipal@gmail.comdkgcmi

rza1988@rediffmail.com 

 

8638288952  

 Habibur Rahman habiburdkgc@gmail.com 

 

9435400338  

 Haren Das dasharen046@gmail.com 9678001446  

 Haren Ch Kalita kalitaharen@gmail.com 9957776514  

 Indrani Devi indevi469@gmail.com 

 

9854933568  

 Jahnabi Devi, drjahnobi@gmail.com 

 

8638360251  

 Jagannath Barman  barmanjagannath195@gmail.com 9435409676  

 Jamuna Mali  jumunakalita973@gmail.com 

 

  

 Jinu Das jinudas145@gmail.com 

 

  

 Kamaleswar Bora kamalborah@hotmail.com 9613988949  

 Kanika Das  kanikadasr104@gmail.com 8486482104  

 Kishor Sarma  kishordkgc@rediffmail.com 9854147189  

 Kushal Kalita  9678420600  

 Lilawati Choudhury Nil 9435046256  

 Malabika Roy malabikaroyiqac@gmail.com 

 

9957570987  

 Manashree Das mdsaloi@gmail.com 0435192380  

 Minakshi Bairagi minakshibairagi3@gmail.com 9864016759  

 Mitali Kathkatia mitalimedhi14@gmail.com 

 

9435040866  

 Mitali Goswami mitaligoswami994@gmail.com 9435348264  



 

 NabanitaBarman nabamunu601@gmail.com 7399224776  

 Narakanta Adhikary narakantaadhikary67@gmail.com 9435342914  

 Nibedita Devi nibeditadeviii@gmail.com 9435116279  

 NibeditaThakuria nibeditathakuria88@gmail.com 

 

9707175410  

 NilakshiMedhi  8135941983  

 Pranjit Sarma pranjitsarm78@gmail.com 

 

  

 Ranjan Bhuyan  ranjan9864502410@gmal.com 

 

9101600985  

 Ranjana Deka ranjanadeka1@gmail.com 9435040696  

 ReetaBhattacharjya reeta003jan@gmail.com 

 

9435190285  

 Richa Kalita richakalita24@gmail.com 

 

  

 Ripun Doley ripunhistory84@gmail.com 9678919628  

 Rumi Kalita rumikalita71429@gmail.com 

 

9864753684  

 Sanghamitra Sinha sanghamitrasinhafnl@gmail.com 9864279276  

 Saraswati Kalita kalitasaraswati@gmail.com 9854902307  

     

 Sewali Medhi 2017@gmail.com 

 

9854740440  

 IQAC/AQAR/NAAC iqacdkgc1988@gmail.com(aqar@

#1988) 

  

     

 


